
1 https://dataworld.com.au/product/plusoptic-100mbps-bidi-sfp-tx-1550nm-rx-1310nm-20km-transceiver-lc-connector-for-smf-bidi-sfp100-d1-plu/
5/21/24

4Cabling Pty Ltd
ABN 74 123 035 889
4cabling.com.au

SALES SUPPORT:
1300 855 235
sales@4cabling.com.au

STORE LOCATIONS:
Sydney | Melbourne |
Brisbane | Perth

PlusOptic 100Mbps, BiDi SFP, TX-1550nm / RX-1310nm, 20KM
Transceiver, LC Connector for SMF | PlusOptic BIDI-SFP100-D1-

PLU

Product Images

Description

PlusOptic 100Mbps, BiDi SFP, TX-1550nm / RX-1310nm, 20KM Transceiver, LC Connector for SMF | PlusOptic BIDI-SFP100-D1-
PLU
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